Ministry: Public Safety and Solicitor General

Month, Year: AUG-24
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(That created note)

667630 MMF BBMAA schedule for Minister's signature and BN for Minister on the Public Accounts Friday, June 28, 2024 CMSB Wednesday, August 7, 2024
670334 MMF eosniormatn Thursday, August 29, 2024 CSVS Friday, August 30, 2024
668219 MMF Crime Prevention Week (November 1-7, 2024) Tuesday, August 20, 2024 CSVS Friday, August 23, 2024
668220 MMF Restorative Justice Week (November 17-24, 2024) Tuesday, August 20, 2024 CSVS Friday, August 23, 2024
668221 MMF Day of Remembrance & Action on Violence Against Women (December 6, 2024) Tuesday, August 20, 2024 CSVS Friday, August 23, 2024
668895 MMF Meeting with the Coalition and UBCIC Tuesday, August 6, 2024 CSVS Wednesday, August 21, 2024
670098 MMF Unregulated Online Gambling Tuesday, August 27, 2024 GPEB Wednesday, August 28, 2024
668864 MMF BCLC limited-run scratch & win - 'Prize of a Lifetime' Tuesday, August 6, 2024 GPEB Friday, August 23, 2024
666988 MMF Gaming Facility Development Regulations Friday, June 14, 2024 GPEB Friday, August 9, 2024
667782 MMF Canadian Cannabis Tourism Alliance (CCTA) Tuesday, July 23, 2024 LCRB Thursday, August 1, 2024
668709 MMF Fire Safety Act update for Housing Monday, July 29, 2024 OFC Friday, August 2, 2024
667733 MMF Request to proclaim Fire Prevention Week (October 6 — 12, 2024) Monday, July 8, 2024 OFC Monday, August 26, 2024
669345 MMF PPSM Quarterly Update Thursday, August 29, 2024 PSB Friday, August 30, 2024
670177 MMF Request for Materials- Meeting with Imperial Tobacco Friday, July 26, 2024 PSB Sunday, August 1, 1937
668616 MMF Police-Reported Crime Statistics, 2023 Wednesday, July 31, 2024 PSB Monday, August 26, 2024
668057 MMF SPS designations Tuesday, July 30, 2024 PSB Friday, August 30, 2024
668707 MMF Request for Materials-Update on Langley RCMP de-integration Monday, July 29, 2024 PSB Wednesday, August 21, 2024
668326 / 668381 |MMF Update on Island Major Crime Unit Consultations Monday, July 22, 2024 PSB Monday, August 26, 2024
668068 MMF CSU Hearing Decision- Victoria Cannabis Buyers Club Monday, July 15, 2024 PSB Thursday, August 1, 2024
668194 MMF Request for Materials- - ECC Briefing PSSG | SD 61 Thursday, July 11, 2024 PSB Thursday, August 1, 2024
667804 MMF Changes to Name Act and Impact on Witness Security Program and Public Safety Monday, July 8, 2024 PSB Thursday, August 1, 2024
667826 MMF BN for the Minister - PWC Contract Friday, July 5, 2024 PSB Thursday, August 1, 2024
670352 MMF Witness Security Committee Reappointments Thursday, August 29, 2024 PSPB Friday, August 30, 2024
670393 MMF rleroeemmeniaICommunieors Wednesday, August 28, 2024 |PSTT Friday, August 30, 2024




